DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Saker Vatten

ETIM

Noise level

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, spout to body
Depth (mm)

Hole dimension (mm)

Height (mm)

Height to spout (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

56169241
8278184
7330027114538

EN817
Yes
ECO11328
Class 1

125
165
32-37
170
110
50

2,5

! years
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Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Surface treatment

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

BASIN MIXER DESIGN MIDNIGHT

[tem number: 1381042

Black
Brass
Lacquered

0,410
0,100
0,265
2,500

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do
permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/mixers/basin-mixers/basin-mixer-design-midnight

