



BASIN MIXER DESIGN MIDNIGHT

Item number: 1381042











Accepterad monteringsanvisning 2021:1

DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	56169241	Color	Black
RSK	8278184	Main material	Brass
EAN	7330027114538	Surface treatment	Lacquered
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
EN standard	EN817	Package width (m)	0,410
Säker Vatten	Yes	Package height(m)	0,100
ETIM	EC011328	Package depth(m)	0,265
Noise level	Class 1	Package weight(kg)	2,500
Product dimensions and weight			
C/C measure, spout to body	125		
Depth (mm)	165		
Hole dimension (mm)	32-37		
Height (mm)	170		
Height to spout (mm)	110		
Width	50		
Net weight (kg)	2,5		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.